SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Strip
Application
The SYLVANIA ValueLED Strip is ideal for many retrofit
and new construction applications including education,
manufacturing, low-bay, and general lighting. This CCT
Selectable luminaire provides high quality light and flexibility.

1x25W Fluorescent 25 20 20%
2x28W Fluorescent 49 42 14%
Ordering Guide
LEDSTRIP X / UNV / XX CCT3 / 4FT
Product Name Number of Tubes Voltage Wattage Color Temp Length
LEDSTRIP =
LED Linear Strip
1 = Single Tube
2 = Double Tube
UNV = 120-277V 20 = 20W
42 = 42W
CCT3 = 3 CCT
Selectable
4FT = 4 feet
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage (V) CRI CCT
Total Fixture
Lumens LPW
61453 LEDSTRIP1/UNV/20CCT3/4FT 20 120-277 >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K 2200 110
61454 LEDSTRIP2/UNV/42CCT3/4FT 42 120-277 >80 3000, 4000, or 5000K 4500 107
Photometric Data
61453 61454
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2019 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.